## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the sar	me privacy protections found in	n this DPA be	tween it	and [ Tigard-T	ualatin Sch	ool District <sub>1</sub>
("Originating LEA") who General Offer of Privacto privacy protections, term, or schedule of se LEA may also agree to the Subscribing LEA. The applicable privacy stated Agreement; or three (3) the signed Exemple of Privacy Stated Pr	nich is dated [06/04/2021	], to any oth ugh its signature not necessarial not addresse Subscribing LE General Offe the services a	ner LEA ( ure below ly bind Pi d in this E A to the r in the e and prod	"Subscribing L v. This General rovider to othe DPA. The Provider Provider to su event of: (1) a ucts listed in	EA") who a Offer shall er terms, su der and the lit the unique material challe.	accepts this extend only ch as price, Subscribing ue needs of ange in the ting Service
[EdGems Math	LLC					
BY:Dori Jones				 Dat	6/04/202 e:	1
	Jones		Co	o-Founder;	Head of	Product
Printed Name:		Title/Pos	itle/Position:			
2. Subscribing LEA						
General Offer of Privac of this DPA for the teri	igning a separate Service Agree y Terms. The Subscribing LEA age m of the DPA between the [ JBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVE . **	nd the Browid Jaro-Tualatinid	ernshalbtb 	nerefore be bo	und by the e Provider.	same terms **PRIOR TC
Brett Millihar	<b>\</b>		Date:	2021-08-04		
Printed Name: Brett Milliken		Title/Pos	_Title/Position: Director of I.T.			
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	<sub>1E:</sub> Silver Falls School Dist	trict 4J				
DESIGNATED REPRESEN Name:	NTATIVE OF LEA: Brett Milliken					
Title:	Director of I.T.					
Address:	1456 Pine Street, Silverton, OR 97381					
Telephone Number:	(503) 873-6331					
Email:	directorofit@silverfalls.k12	.or.us				